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Oblastný turnaj pohára mládeže  

Svidník 19.-20.6.2021 

VÝSLEDKYv2.0 

 

4-ky CH VKM STARÁ 
ĽUBOVŇA 

VK MIRAD 
UNIPO Prešov 

TJ SLÁVIA 
SVIDNÍK A 

TJ SLÁVIA 
SVIDNÍK B 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA X 0:2 
49:54 

2:0 
50:27 

1:2 
62:50 

1 / 3 
3:4 / 0,75 

161:131 / 1,229 
3. 

VK MIRAD UNIPO Prešov 2:0 
54:49 

X 2:0 
50:29 

2:1 
54:58 

3 / 6 
5:1 / 5 

158:136 / 1,162 
1. 

TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK A 
0:2 

27:50 
0:2 

29:50 X 
0:2 

27:50 

0 / 0 
0:6 / 0 

83:150 / 0,533 
4. 

TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK B 2:1 
50:62 

1:2 
58:54 

2:0 
50:27 X 

2 / 5 
5:3 / 1,66 

158:143 / 1,105 
2. 
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1.  VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK B 1:2 (25:9, 24:26, 13:15) 

2.  VK MIRAD UNIPO Prešov TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK A 2:0 (25:17, 25:12) 

3.  TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK B TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK A 2:0 (25:14, 25:13) 

4.  VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA VK MIRAD UNIPO Prešov 0:2 (22:25, 27:29) 

5.  VK MIRAD UNIPO Prešov TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK B 2:1 (14:25, 25:22, 
15:11) 

6.  TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK A VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA 0:2 (15:25, 12:25) 

 

CH U-18 VK MIRAD 
UNIPO Prešov 

ŠK Gymnázium 
Humenné 

VKM STARÁ 
ĽUBOVŇA 

TJ SLÁVIA 
SVIDNÍK 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

VK MIRAD UNIPO Prešov X 
2:0 

50:41 
0:2 

44:53 
0:2 

29:50 

1 / 2 
2:4 / 0,5 

123:144 / 0,854 
3. 

ŠK Gymnázium Humenné 
0:2 

41:50 X 
0:2 

17:50 
0:2 

26:50 

0 / 0 
0:6 / 0 

84:150 / 0,56 
4. 

VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA 2:0 
53:44 

2:0 
50:17 

X 1:2 
50:61 

2 / 5 
5:2 / 2,5 

153:122 / 0,56 
2. 

TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK 2:0 
50:29 

2:0 
50:26 

2:1 
61:50 

X 
3 / 6 

6:1 / 6 
161:105 / 1,533 

1. 
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4-ky CH 

1. VK MIRAD UNIPO Prešov 

2. TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK B 

3. VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA 

4. TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK A 

 

CH U-18 

1. TJ SLÁVIA SVIDNÍK 

2. VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA 

3. VK MIRAD UNIPO Prešov 

4. ŠK Gymnázium Humenné 

4-ky D sk. "A" 
ŠK 

Komenského 
Svidník A 

VKM STARÁ 
ĽUBOVŇA 

MŠK Vranov 
nad Topľou 

MVK     
Stropkov B 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

ŠK Komenského Svidník A X 2:0 
50:34 

1:1 
42:43 

1:1 
42:40 

1 / 4 
4:2 / 2 

134:117 / 1,145 
2. 

VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA 
0:2 

34:50 X 
0:2 

17:50 
0:2 

33:50 

0 / 0 
0:6 / 0 

84:150 / 0,56 
4. 

MŠK Vranov nad Topľou 
1:1 

43:42 
2:0 

50:17 X 
2:0 

50:33 

2 / 5 
5:1 / 5 

143:92 / 1,554 
1. 

MVK Stropkov B 1:1 
40:42 

2:0 
50:33 

0:2 
33:50 

X 
1 / 3 

3:3 / 1 
123:125 / 0,984 

3. 
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1.  ŠK Komenského Svidník A MVK Stropkov B 1:1 (17:25, 25:15) 

2.  VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA MŠK Vranov nad Topľou 0:2 (8:25, 9:25) 

3.  MVK Stropkov B MŠK Vranov nad Topľou 0:2 (18:25, 15:25) 

4.  ŠK Komenského Svidník A VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA 2:0 (25:19, 25:15) 

5.  VKM STARÁ ĽUBOVŇA MVK Stropkov B 0:2 (17:25, 16:25) 

6.  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou ŠK Komenského Svidník A 1:1 (25:17, 18:25) 
 

4-ky D sk. "B" VK PREŠOV 
ŠK 

Komenského 
Svidník B 

MVK SNINA VK SPIŠSKÁ 
NOVÁ VES 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

VK PREŠOV X 
2:0 

50:24 
0:2 

31:50 
0:2 

25:50 

1 / 2 
2:4 / 0,5 

106:124 / 0,855 
3. 

ŠK Komenského Svidník B 
0:2 

24:50 X 
0:2 

19:50 
0:2 

19:50 

0 / 0 
0:6 / 0 

62:150 / 0,413 
4. 

MVK SNINA 2:0 
50:31 

2:0 
50:19 

X 2:0 
50:33 

3 / 6 
6:0 / - 

150:88 / 1,705 
1. 

VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES 2:0 
50:25 

2:0 
50:19 

0:2 
33:50 

X 
2 / 4 

4:2 / 2 
133:94 / 1,415 

2. 
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1.  VK PREŠOV VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES 0:2 (11:25, 14:25) 

2.  ŠK Komenského Svidník B MVK SNINA 0:2 (10:25, 9:25) 

3.  VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES MVK SNINA 0:2 (17:25, 16:25) 

4.  VK PREŠOV ŠK Komenského Svidník B 2:0 (25:15, 25:9) 

5.  ŠK Komenského Svidník B VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES 0:2 (12:25, 7:25) 

6.  MVK SNINA VK PREŠOV 2:0 (25:16, 25:15) 
 

4-ky D sk. "C" ŠK ELBA 
Prešov 

ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája 
Svidník 

MVK Stropkov 
A 

VK Slávia TU 
Košice 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

ŠK ELBA Prešov X 
0:2 

27:50 
0:2 

32:50 
0:2 

25:50 

0 / 0 
0:6 / 0 

84:150 / 0,56 
4. 

ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník 
2:0 

50:27 X 
0:2 

31:50 
1:1 

42:43 

1 / 3 
3:3 / 1 

123:120 / 1,025 
3. 

MVK Stropkov A 2:0 
50:32 

2:0 
50:31 

X 2:0 
50:29 

3 / 6 
6:0 / - 

150:92 / 1,63 
1. 

VK Slávia TU Košice 2:0 
50:25 

1:1 
43:42 

0:2 
29:50 

X 
1 / 3 

3:3 / 1 
122:117 / 1,043 

2. 
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1.  ŠK ELBA Prešov VK Slávia TU Košice 0:2 (12:25, 13:25) 

2.  ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník MVK Stropkov A 0:2 (17:25, 14:25) 

3.  VK Slávia TU Košice MVK Stropkov A 0:2 (12:25, 17:25) 

4.  ŠK ELBA Prešov ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník 0:2 (13:25, 14:25) 

5.  ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník VK Slávia TU Košice 1:1 (17:25, 25:18) 

6.  MVK Stropkov A ŠK ELBA Prešov 2:0 (25:14, 25:18) 

 

4-ky D sk. "1-3" MŠK Vranov 
nad Topľou MVK SNINA 

MVK Stropkov 
A 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

A1 
MŠK Vranov nad Topľou X 1:1 

33:42 
1:1 

38:39 

0 / 2 
2:2 / 1 

71:81 / 0,877 
2. 

B1 
MVK SNINA 1:1 

42:33 X 
0:2 

27:50 

0 / 1 
1:3 / 0,333 

69:88 / 0,784 
3. 

C1 
MVK Stropkov A 1:1 

39:38 
2:0 

50:27 X 
1 / 3 

3:1 / 3 
89:65 / 1,369 

1. 
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1.  MVK SNINA MVK Stropkov A 0:2 (12:25, 15:25) 

2.  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou MVK SNINA 1:1 (25:17, 8:25) 

3.  MVK Stropkov A MŠK Vranov nad Topľou 1:1 (25:13, 14:25) 

 

4-ky D sk. "4-6" 
ŠK 

Komenského 
Svidník A 

VK SPIŠSKÁ 
NOVÁ VES 

VK Slávia TU 
Košice 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

A2 
ŠK Komenského Svidník A X 

0:2 
26:50 

1:1 
33:43 

0 / 1 
1:3 / 0,333 

59:93 / 0,634 
6. 

B2 
VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES 2:0 

50:26 X 
0:2 

33:50 

1 / 2 
2:2 / 1 

83:76 / 1,092 
5. 

C2 
VK Slávia TU Košice 1:1 

43:33 
2:0 

50:33 
X 

1 / 3 
3:1 / 3 

93:66 / 1,409 
4. 

 

1.  VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES VK Slávia TU Košice 0:2 (15:25, 18:25) 

2.  ŠK Komenského Svidník A VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES 0:2 (8:25, 18:25) 

3.  VK Slávia TU Košice ŠK Komenského Svidník A 1:1 (18:25, 25:8) 
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D U-17 sk. "A" VK SPIŠSKÁ 
NOVÁ VES 

ŠK 
Komenského 

Svidník 

VK Slávia TU 
Košice 

VEA 
BARDEJOV 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES X 
2:1 

64:47 
0:2 

35:50 
2:0 

50:26 

2 / 4 
4:3 / 1,333 

149:123 / 1,409 
- 

ŠK Komenského Svidník 
1:2 

47:64 X 
1:2 

56:59 
2:0 

50:31 

1 / 4 
4:4 / 1 

153:154 / 0,993 
2. 

VK Slávia TU Košice 2:0 
50:35 

2:1 
59:56 

X 2:0 
50:44 

3 / 6 
6:1 / 6 

159:135 / 1,178 
1. 

VEA BARDEJOV 0:2 
26:50 

0:2 
31:50 

0:2 
44:50 

X 
0 / 0 

0:6 / 0 
101:150 / 0,673 

3. 
 

Družstvo VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES hralo mimo poradia. 

1.  VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES VEA BARDEJOV 2:0 (25:11, 25:15) 

2.  ŠK Komenského Svidník VK Slávia TU Košice 1:2 (19:25, 25:19, 
12:15) 

3.  VEA BARDEJOV VK Slávia TU Košice 0:2 (23:25, 21:25) 

4.  VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES ŠK Komenského Svidník 2:1 (25:14, 24:26, 15:7) 

5.  ŠK Komenského Svidník VEA BARDEJOV 2:0 (25:16, 25:15) 

6.  VK Slávia TU Košice VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES 2:0 (25:12, 25:23) 
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D U-17 sk. "B" MVK Stropkov 
ŠK ELBA 
Prešov 

ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája 
Svidník 

ŠK Gymnázium 
Humenné 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

MVK Stropkov X 0:2 
38:50 

2:0 
50:30 

2:0 
50:26 

2 / 4 
4:2 / 2 

138:106 / 1,302 
2. 

ŠK ELBA Prešov 
2:0 

50:38 X 
2:0 

50:21 
2:0 

50:29 

3 / 6 
6:0 / - 

150:88 / 1,705 
1. 

ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník 
0:2 

30:50 
0:2 

21:50 X 
2:0 

50:28 

1 / 2 
2:4 / 0,5 

101:128 / 0,789 
3. 

ŠK Gymnázium Humenné 0:2 
26:50 

0:2 
29:50 

0:2 
28:50 

X 
0 / 0 

0:6 / 0 
83:150 / 0,553 

4. 

 

1.  MVK Stropkov ŠK Gymnázium Humenné 2:0 (25:14, 25:12) 

2.  ŠK ELBA Prešov ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník 2:0 (25:8, 25:13) 

3.  ŠK Gymnázium Humenné ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník 0:2 (13:25, 15:25) 

4.  MVK Stropkov ŠK ELBA Prešov 0:2 (17:25, 21:25) 

5.  ŠK ELBA Prešov ŠK Gymnázium Humenné 2:0 (25:17, 25:12) 

6.  ŠŠK ZŠ 8.mája Svidník MVK Stropkov 0:2 (12:25, 18:25) 
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D U-17 sk. "1-4" VK Slávia TU 
Košice 

ŠK ELBA 
Prešov 

ŠK 
Komenského 

Svidník 
MVK Stropkov 

Víť. / Body 
Sety / Pomer 

Skóre / Pomer 
Poradie 

A1 
VK Slávia TU Košice X 0:2 

44:50 
2:1 

59:56 
0:2 

46:51 

1 / 2 
2:5 / 0,4 

149:157 / 0,949 
4. 

B1 
ŠK ELBA Prešov 2:0 

50:44 X 
2:0 

50:43 
2:0 

50:38 

3 / 6 
6:0 / - 

150:125 / 1,2 
1. 

A2 
ŠK Komenského Svidník 1:2 

56:59 
0:2 

43:50 X 
2:1 

63:56 

1 / 3 
3:5 / 0,6 

162:165 / 0,982 
3. 

B2 
MVK Stropkov 2:0 

51:46 
0:2 

38:50 
1:2 

56:63 
X 

1 / 3 
3:4 / 0,75 

145:159 / 0,912 
2. 

 

1.  VK Slávia TU Košice MVK Stropkov 0:2 (24:26, 22:25) 

2.  ŠK ELBA Prešov ŠK Komenského Svidník 2:0 (25:22, 25:21) 

3.  MVK Stropkov ŠK Komenského Svidník 1:2 (25:23, 22:25, 9:15) 

4.  VK Slávia TU Košice ŠK ELBA Prešov 0:2 (21:25, 23:25) 

5.  ŠK ELBA Prešov MVK Stropkov 2:0 (25:17, 25:21) 

6.  ŠK Komenského Svidník VK Slávia TU Košice 1:2 
(19:25, 25:19, 
12:15) 
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4-ky D 

1. MVK Stropkov A 

2. MŠK Vranov nad Topľou 

3. MVK SNINA 

4. VK Slávia TU Košice 

5. VK SPIŠSKÁ NOVÁ VES 

6. ŠK Komenského Svidník A 

D U-17 

1. ŠK ELBA Prešov  

2. MVK Stropkov 

3. ŠK Komenského Svidník 

4. VK Slávia TU Košice 

 

 

 

 

Mgr. Eduard Petruf, v. r.  

SK ObV Východ SVF 


